PLANNING BOARD
TOWN OF NORWELL

Post Office Box 295
Norwell, Massachusetts 02061
(781) 659-8021

Regular Meeting Agenda for February 25, 2015

Meetings are held at 7:00 P.M. in the Planning Office Rm 112 Town Hall

7:00 P.M.

7:05 P.M.

7:10 P.M.

7:20 P.M.

7:30 P.M.

7:35 P.M.

8:30 P.M.

8:45 P.M.

9:00 P.M.

9:15P.M.

Agenda

Minutes / Bills

Complete Streets

Planning Board Town Report

22 Forest Street Land Acquisition
2015 Zoning Initiatives

Town Center Design

Active Subdivisions

Committee Updates

Other Business



